By Last name

MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018
By Lot Number

| Lot | Alpha LAST NAME | | Lot | Alpha | LAST NAME
620 ADAMSON 1 BK BRADSHAW
621 ADAMSON 2 BK POLL
622 ADAMSON 3 BK MCQUISTON
1514 ADAMSON 4 BK MCQUISTON
1718 ALLRED 5 BK MILLER/CLUFF
1054 AMES 6 BK MCQUISTON
410 AMSLER 7 BK PANTER
1011 ANDERSON 8 BK SEAICH/ANDERSON
1106 ANDREASON 9 BK VAN AUSDAL
1107 A ANDREASON 101 SMITH/KIBEL
403 ARGYLE 102 SMITH/KIBEL
611 ARNOLD 103 STROMBERG
135 AM ASTIN 104 GILLIS
214 ASTIN 105 GILLIS
928 AUDIA 106 JENSEN
916 BACKMAN 107 BRIMHALL
832 BAIR 108 FARRIMOND
914 BAIR 109 DEL PORTO
915 BAKER 110 LEE
929 BAKER 111 WOODY
519 BAKER/CUTLER 112 BAXTER/HEYREND
1616 A-AM  BANE 113 AM MITCHELL
1616 AM BANE 114 MITCHELL
907 BARKER 115 MITCHELL
911 BARKER 116 NIELSEN
943 BARKER 117 WEST
1015 BARRETT 118 BOVERO
1017 BARRETT 119 WEST
1109 BATEMAN 120 NIELSEN
1919 BATEMAN 121 WOOLF/OLIVER
714 BAUGH 122 WOOLF/OLIVER
112 BAXTER/HEYREND 123 MITCHELL
1602 AM BC GROUP/CARTER 124 RIDGES
1113 BECKSTEAD 125 BETTIN
628 BELL 126 BETTIN
1711 BENSTOG 127 AM FOTHERINGHAM
821 BERTRAM 128 FOTHERINGHAM
125 BETTIN 129 CHAMBERLAIN
126 BETTIN 130 EVANS
1717 BIGGS 131 JACOBSEN
306 A BILLS 132 HAYES
307 A BILLS 133 ELLIS
830 BINGHAM/JOHNSON/LARKIN 134 ELLIS
817 BINGHAM/VAN BEUGH 135 AM ASTIN
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By Last name

MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

| Lot | Alpha

818
1005
517
1042
512
946
516
118
136 AM
209
212 A
1 BK

1037
1502
107
834
631
1601 C
1617
1618
1719
801
1007
1504
1513
1510
1905
829
1512
839
413
414
207
1049
1601 B
1721

827

1001

201
129
924
701
935

LAST NAME
BINGHAM/VAN BEUGH
BIRKELAND
BLACK
BLAKELEY
BLANCH
BONNER
BOSWORTH/SIMISTER
BOVERO
BOVERO
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BRADSHAW
BRIDGE
BRIDGER VALLEY
BRIMHALL
BRINGHURST
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN/MILLER
BUCK
BUNYARD
BURCH
BURGON
BURROWS/MCMURDIE
BUSWELL
BUTTERFIELD
CALDERWOOD
CANNON
CANNON
CARRIGAN
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARVER/THOMPSON/KENDE
LL
CARVER/THOMPSON/KENDE
LL
CASSITY
CHAMBERLAIN
CHAMBERS /MANN
CHEW
CHRISTENSEN

By Lot Number

| Lot | Alpha |

136 AM
201
202 AM
203 AM
204
205
206
207
208
209
212 A
212
213
214
214 A
215
301 A
301
302 A-1
302
302 B
302 A
303
304
305
306 A
306
307 A
307
308 B
308 A
309
310
310 A
401
402

403

404 B

404
404 A
405
406
407
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LAST NAME
BOVERO
CASSITY
RICHMAN
RICHMAN
JENKINS
HENRY
MARSHALL
CARRIGAN
HUTCHINSON
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
KEARNS
RAZZECA
ASTIN
SEILER
STALEY
FLINT
LEE
FLINT
JORGENSEN
MONTAG
WHITE
JOY/TURNER
TURNER
STONE
BILLS
MCCULLOUGH
BILLS
FULLER
HALLETT
LYTLE
HALLETT
LUND
ROSS
STONE
GREEN

ARGYLE

MANOR LANDS WATER
DIST#1

MCCULLOUGH
MEONO/HANSEN
MCCULLOUGH
MCCULLOUGH
GRAHAM



By Last name

| Lot | Alpha

1622
1110
826
1021
1023 A
1004 A
626
948
1002
510
1405
1601 A
836 A
617
618
1916
1917
1035
109
609
518
906
1633
1634
1635
1024
1201 A
1202
411 A
133
134
709
1130
1111
1114
130
412 AM
706
409
813
108
1626
815
1003
1409

LAST NAME

CHRISTY
CHURCH
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK
CLINTON
CODE
CONNELL
COOK
COON
COWLEY
CROWTHER
CURRY
CURTIS
CURTIS
DANIELS
DANIELS
DAWSON
DEL PORTO
DENNEY
DISTON
DOLAN
DURAIN
DURAIN
DURAIN
EBERT
EGGETT
EGGETT
EGGLESTON
ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS
ERICKSON
ERICKSON
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
EVENHUIS
EWING
FARRIMOND
FAST
FEDDERSON
FERRE
FISHER

MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018
By Lot Number

| Lot | Alpha |

408
409
410
411 A
412 AM
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420 A-AM
422
423
424
425 AM
427
428
429
430
431
432
435
436
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
507 A
507 C
507 D
507 B
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
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LAST NAME
WOOD
EVENHUIS
AMSLER
EGGLESTON
EVANS
CANNON
CANNON
SHERROD
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
URRY
HILL
HILL
JEPSON
SOHN
SOHN
MAYBERRY
MAHONEY
HARMAN
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
LEE
LEE
MITCHELL
NAEGLE/PILGRIM
JENKINS/ATKINSON
HARTMAN
PACKARD
SPENDLOVE
JOHNSON
OVERY
LORD
MERRIHEW/DELIA
OVERY
PEARCE
ROPER/AANERUD
MCDANIEL
WILLIAMS
COON
WILLEY/HEVNER
BLANCH
STROMBERG
INGLEBY
PECK
BOSWORTH/SIMISTER



MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

By Last name By Lot Number
| Lot | Alpha LAST NAME | | Lot | Alpha | LAST NAME

301 A FLINT 517 BLACK
302 A-1 FLINT 518 DISTON
949 FLINT 519 BAKER/CUTLER
950 FLINT 520 PETERSON

1023 FLINT 521 A PROVOST

1105 FLINT 521 ROSENBERG
127 AM FOTHERINGHAM 601 PURSER/KINDRED
128 FOTHERINGHAM 602 PORTER

1702 FRANCIS 603 HUNSAKER

1705 FRANCIS 604 MAES

1715 FROHMAN 605 PAGE

1103 FUIT 606 ROBERTS
307 FULLER 607 WARD/WELLS
930 GARCIA 608 WELLS/WARD
931 GARCIA 609 DENNEY
932 GARCIA 610 STIMPSON
942 GARRETT 611 ARNOLD

1628 GEIS 612 HODSON

1629 GEIS 613 MAIN
104 GILLIS 614 HODSON
105 GILLIS 615 KILBURN/STREBEL
912 GOOCH 616 VINCENT/JENSEN
804 GORDON 617 CURTIS
820 GOUCHER 618 CURTIS
944 A GOULD/VENABLE/TIPPETS 618 1 MERRIHEW/DELIA
407 GRAHAM 619 VINCENT /JENSEN

1605 GRANT 620 ADAMSON

1606 GRANT 621 ADAMSON

1027 GRANT/SHUPE 622 ADAMSON
402 GREEN 623 STEPHENS

1404 GREENWOOD 624 STEPHENS

1511 GREER 625 RILEY

1904 AM GREER 626 CODE
819 HAHN 627 PAULSEN
836 HALES 628 BELL

1124 HALL 629 VANBRUNT

1208 HALL 630 MELLOR
909 HALL/SCHOFIELD 631 BROWN
308 B HALLETT 632 JENSEN
309 HALLETT 701 CHEW

1918 HAMBLIN 702 YOUNG

1402 HANSEN 703 JUSTICE

1403 HANSEN 704 JUSTICE

1411 A HANSEN 705 ROYLE

Page 4 of 12



By Last name

MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

Lot | Alpha

1411
1101

B

1808 AM

947
428
1913
502
132

2048 A-1

1009
205
1115
816
419

420 A-AM

1102
1710
612
614
936
1028

R-1/WA-

2047
1

603
837
838
208
429
430
1908
939
940
514
905
131
204
501
106

632

1508
422

1408

840

LAST NAME
HANSEN
HANSON
HARADA
HARKNESS
HARMAN
HARPER
HARTMAN
HAYES
HAYWARD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HERNANDEZ
HERZ
HILL
HILL
HILL
HILL
HODSON
HODSON
HOLCOMB
HOLDEN

HOLLAND

HUNSAKER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HYDE

ILLUM

ILLUM
INGLEBY
JACKSON
JACOBSEN
JENKINS
JENKINS/ATKINSON
JENSEN

JENSEN

JENSON
JEPSON

JEWETT
JOHANSON

By Lot Number

| Lot | Alpha |

706
707
708
709
709 A
710
711
712 A-AM
712 AM
713
714
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810

811

812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826

827

828
829

830
831
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LAST NAME
EVANS
PETERS
WILLEY
ELLIS
MITCHELL
WALLBERG
WALLBERG
MLPOA
STOREY/SEGUIN
PHILLIPS
BAUGH
BROWN/MILLER
WAYMENT
VAUGHN / HARDY
GORDON
SANDERSON
SMITH/KIBEL
SMITH/KIBEL
SMITH/KIBEL
SMITH/KIBEL
THURGOOD

ZUECH

WOODMANSEE

EWING

KENDELL

FEDDERSON

HERZ

BINGHAM/VAN BEUGH
BINGHAM/VAN BEUGH
HAHN

GOUCHER

BERTRAM

YATES

OVER

OVER

MURRAY

CLARK
CARVER/THOMPSON/KENDE
LL

NIELSEN

BUSWELL

BINGHAM/JOHNSON/LARKIN
WILKINS



MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

By Last name By Lot Number
| Lot | Alpha LAST NAME | | Lot | Alpha | LAST NAME
505 JOHNSON 832 BAIR
922 JOHNSON 833 PETERSEN
1018 JOHNSON 834 BRINGHURST
1210 JOHNSON 835 LITTRELL
1624 JOHNSON 836 A CURRY
903 JONES 836 HALES
1903 AM JONES 837 HUNTER
902 JONES/MOSS 838 HUNTER
302 JORGENSEN 839 CALDERWOOD
303 JOY/TURNER 840 JOHANSON
703 JUSTICE 841 WILLOUGHBY/GITTINS
704 JUSTICE 842 STANGER
1914 KAY 901 SAVAGE
1915 KAY 902 JONES/MOSS
212 KEARNS 903 JONES
1203 KELKER 904 RICH
814 KENDELL 905 JACKSON
615 KILBURN/STREBEL 906 DOLAN
1034 KINGSLEY 907 BARKER
1036 KINGSLEY 908 STEELE/CLARKE
1116 A-AM  LARSON 909 HALL/SCHOFIELD
1118 A-AM  LARSON 910 WOODWARD
1128 A-AM  LARSON 911 BARKER
1126 LEBO/STRICKLAND 912 GOOCH
110 LEE 913 WALKER
301 LEE 914 BAIR
431 LEE 915 BAKER
432 LEE 916 BACKMAN
1722 LEE 917 MACKAY
2047 R/WA-3  LEHMANN / BURGENER 918 LOVE
835 LITTRELL 919 VALLEJO
1048 LIVINGSTON 920 SANDERS
507 LORD 921 NIELSON
934 LOTT 922 JOHNSON
918 LOVE 923 PASSEY
310 LUND 924 CHAMBERS /MANN
1125 LYMAN / BAUER 925 NELSON
308 A LYTLE 926 NELSON
917 MACKAY 927 STEGGELL
1630 MADISON 928 AUDIA
1631 MADISON 929 BAKER
1603 AM MADORIN 930 GARCIA
604 MAES 931 GARCIA
427 MAHONEY 932 GARCIA
613 MAIN 933 PERRY
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By Last name

Lot | Alpha
404 B

206
1909

425 AM

306

404

405

406

508
1703

3 BK

4 BK
6 BK
1509
630
404 A

507 A

618 1
1211
5 BK
1012
1515
113 AM
114
115
123
435
709 A
1516
1516 A
712 A-AM
2041 26
302 B
1912
1205
825
1712
1714
436
925
926
1107

LAST NAME
MANOR LANDS WATER

DIST#1
MARSHALL

MARTIN / BOHNER

MAYBERRY
MCCULLOUGH
MCCULLOUGH
MCCULLOUGH
MCCULLOUGH
MCDANIEL
MCKENZIE

MCQUISTON

MCQUISTON
MCQUISTON
MCQUISTON
MELLOR
MEONO/HANSEN

MERRIHEW/DELIA

MERRIHEW/DELIA
MILLER
MILLER/CLUFF
MILLER/HARPER
MILLWARD
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MLPOA

MLPOA
MONTAG
MONTGOMERY
MUELLING
MURRAY
NAEGLE
NAEGLE
NAEGLE/PILGRIM
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON

MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018
By Lot Number

| Lot | Alpha |

934

935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943

944 A

946
947
948
949
950

1001

1002
1003
1004 A
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023 A
1023
1024
1025
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LAST NAME
LOTT

CHRISTENSEN
HOLCOMB
STARK

STARK

ILLUM

ILLUM
PASSEY
GARRETT
BARKER

GOULD/VENABLE/TIPPETS

BONNER
HARKNESS
CONNELL
FLINT
FLINT
CARVER/THOMPSON/KENDE
LL

COOK
FERRE
CLINTON
BIRKELAND
WHINHAM
BUCK
PETERSEN
HENDERSON
PATRICK
ANDERSON
MILLER/HARPER
PICCIOTTI
PORTER
BARRETT
PORTER
BARRETT
JOHNSON
ROSS
THORNTON
CLARK
THORNTON
CLARK
FLINT
EBERT
PARKER



By Last name

MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

| Lot | Alpha

416
417
1123
116
120
828
921
2047 P
1713
1906
1706
1204
1212
1910
823
824
506
507 C
503
605
7 BK
1025
923
941
1010
627
507 D
515
1121
933
707
833
1008
520
1501
1501 A
1507
1044
713

2048 C

1013
1707
1708
1207

LAST NAME

NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NIELSEN
NIELSEN
NIELSEN
NIELSON
NORDQUIST
OBORN
OGAARD
OGDEN
OLSON
ORTON
OSTEYEE
OVER
OVER
OVERY
OVERY
PACKARD
PAGE
PANTER
PARKER
PASSEY
PASSEY
PATRICK
PAULSEN
PEARCE
PECK
PERKES
PERRY
PETERS
PETERSEN
PETERSEN
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON/PILGRIM
PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS / LARSON / WHITE

PICCIOTTI
PICKRELL
PICKRELL
PIELE

By Lot Number

| Lot | Alpha |

1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107 A
1107
1108
1109

1110

1111
1112
1113
1114
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LAST NAME
THACKER / NOBLE
GRANT/SHUPE
HOLDEN
ROWLAND
SCHRAMM
RICHINS
TAYLOR
RICHINS
KINGSLEY
DAWSON
KINGSLEY
BRIDGE
POLL
POLL
WALKER
POLL
BLAKELEY
TOLMAN
PETERSON/PILGRIM
REMAL
WATERS/YOUNG
ZIPPERER
LIVINGSTON
CARTER
SLOAN
SACKETT
SACKETT
SENNINGER
AMES
HANSON
HILL
FUIT
SHIELDS
FLINT
ANDREASON
ANDREASON
NELSON
TAYLOR
BATEMAN

CHURCH

ERICKSON
SACKETT
BECKSTEAD
ERICKSON



By Last name

MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

| Lot | Alpha

1619
2 BK
1038
1039
1041
1505
602
1014
1016
1601 D
1601 D-2
521 A
1621
601
213
1127
1716
1045
904
1031
1033
202 AM
203 AM
124
625
1620
606
1201
507 B
521
310 A
1019
1029
705
1051
1052
1112
1623
920
805
901
1406
1030
8 BK
214 A

LAST NAME
PIRLET
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PROVOST
PRUITT
PURSER/KINDRED
RAZZECA
REED
REES
REMAL
RICH
RICHINS
RICHINS
RICHMAN
RICHMAN
RIDGES
RILEY
RILEY/SMITH
ROBERTS
ROBINSON/MAXFIELD
ROPER/AANERUD
ROSENBERG
ROSS
ROSS
ROWLAND
ROYLE
SACKETT
SACKETT
SACKETT
SALMON
SANDERS
SANDERSON
SAVAGE
SCARZ
SCHRAMM
SEAICH/ANDERSON
SEILER

By Lot Number

| Lot | Alpha |

1115
1116 A-AM
1118 A-AM
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128 A-AM
1130
1201 A
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1411 A
1411 B
1501
1501 A
1502
1503 A
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
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LAST NAME
HERNANDEZ
LARSON
LARSON
WINEGAR/BRADSHAW
PERKES
UKENA
NEWMAN
HALL
LYMAN / BAUER
LEBO/STRICKLAND
REED
LARSON
ELLIS
EGGETT
ROBINSON/MAXFIELD
EGGETT
KELKER
OLSON
MUELLING
SPRIGGS
PIELE
HALL
SOLMONSEN
JOHNSON
MILLER
ORTON
HANSEN
HANSEN
GREENWOOD
COWLEY
SCARZ
SHEARER
JEWETT
FISHER
HANSEN
HANSEN
PETERSON
PETERSON
BRIDGER VALLEY
SORENSEN
SORENSEN
BUNYARD
POLL
STRONG
PETERSON



MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

By Last name By Lot Number
| Lot | Alpha LAST NAME | | Lot | Alpha | LAST NAME
1053 SENNINGER 1508 JENSON
1407 SHEARER 1509 MCQUISTON
1901 SHEEN 1510 BURGON
415 SHERROD 1511 GREER
1104 SHIELDS 1512 BUTTERFIELD
1607 SIMISTER 1513 BURCH
1050 SLOAN 1514 ADAMSON
101 SMITH/KIBEL 1515 MILLWARD
102 SMITH/KIBEL 1516 MITCHELL
806 SMITH/KIBEL 1516 A MITCHELL
807 SMITH/KIBEL 1601 C BROWN
808 SMITH/KIBEL 1601 B CARTER
809 SMITH/KIBEL 1601 A CROWTHER
2054 D SMITH/PETERSON 1601 D PORTER
1902 SNEESBY/DEYO 1601 D-2 PORTER
423 SOHN 1602 AM BC GROUP/CARTER
424 SOHN 1603 AM MADORIN
1209 SOLMONSEN 1605 GRANT
1503 SORENSEN 1606 GRANT
1503 A SORENSEN 1607 SIMISTER
504 SPENDLOVE 1616 A-AM  BANE
1206 SPRIGGS 1616 AM BANE
215 STALEY 1617 BROWN
842 STANGER 1618 BROWN
937 STARK 1619 PIRLET
938 STARK 1620 RILEY/SMITH
908 STEELE/CLARKE 1621 PRUITT
927 STEGGELL 1622 CHRISTY
623 STEPHENS 1623 SALMON
624 STEPHENS 1624 JOHNSON
610 STIMPSON 1625 WEEKS/TOLAND DI
FRANCESCO
305 STONE 1626 FAST
401 STONE 1627 VALDEZ
712 AM STOREY/SEGUIN 1628 GEIS
103 STROMBERG 1629 GEIS
513 STROMBERG 1630 MADISON
1506 STRONG 1631 MADISON
1032 TAYLOR 1632 TAYLOR
1108 TAYLOR 1633 DURAIN
1632 TAYLOR 1634 DURAIN
1026 THACKER / NOBLE 1635 DURAIN
1020 THORNTON 1701 TINGEY
1022 THORNTON 1702 FRANCIS
810 THURGOOD 1703 MCKENZIE
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By Last name

MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

| Lot | Alpha

1701
1043
304
1704
1122
418
1627
919
9 BK
1720
2047 N
629
803
1709
619
616
913
1040
710
711
607
1046
802

1625

608
117
119
1006
302 A
831
708
511
509
1907
841
1911 A
1120
408
812
910

111

121
122

LAST NAME
TINGEY
TOLMAN
TURNER
TURNER
UKENA
URRY
VALDEZ
VALLEJO
VAN AUSDAL
VAN AUSDAL
VAN DRIMMELEN
VANBRUNT
VAUGHN / HARDY
VEHAR
VINCENT /JENSEN
VINCENT/JENSEN
WALKER
WALKER
WALLBERG
WALLBERG
WARD/WELLS
WATERS/YOUNG
WAYMENT
WEEKS/TOLAND DI
FRANCESCO
WELLS/WARD
WEST
WEST
WHINHAM
WHITE
WILKINS
WILLEY
WILLEY/HEVNER
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLOUGHBY/GITTINS
WILSON
WINEGAR/BRADSHAW
WOOD
WOODMANSEE
WOODWARD

WOODY

WOOLF/OLIVER
WOOLF/OLIVER

By Lot Number

| Lot | Alpha |

1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1808 AM
1901
1902
1903 AM

1904 AM

1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911 A
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
2041 26

R-1/WA-

2047
1

2047 R/WA-3
2047 P
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LAST NAME
TURNER
FRANCIS
OGDEN
PICKRELL
PICKRELL
VEHAR
HILL
BENSTOG
NAEGLE
OBORN
NAEGLE
FROHMAN
REES
BIGGS
ALLRED
BROWN
VAN AUSDAL
CARTER
LEE
HARADA
SHEEN
SNEESBY/DEYO
JONES

GREER

BURROWS/MCMURDIE
OGAARD
WILLIAMS

HYDE

MARTIN / BOHNER
OSTEYEE

WILSON
MONTGOMERY
HARPER

KAY

KAY

DANIELS

DANIELS

HAMBLIN
BATEMAN

MLPOA

HOLLAND

LEHMANN / BURGENER
NORDQUIST



MLPOA OWNERS LIST AS OF MAY 2018

By Last name By Lot Number
| Lot | Alpha LAST NAME | | Lot | Alpha | LAST NAME
822 YATES 2047 N VAN DRIMMELEN
702 YOUNG 2048 A-1 HAYWARD
1047 ZIPPERER 2048 C PHILLIPS / LARSON / WHITE
811 ZUECH 2054 D SMITH/PETERSON
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